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J/70 World Championship 
Saturday thru Sunday, August 7 – August 15, 2021 

Marina del Rey, California USA 

Amendment #3 
to the 

NOTICE OF RACE 
August 9, 2021 

1. Amend NoR Section 7, SCHEDULE, as follows: 
Tuesday August 10 0900 – 1045 

1100 
 
1230 
1700 
1730 

Check-in and inspection 
Check-in closes; all boats, sails, and equipment must be 
inspected and boats must be afloat. [DP] 
Practice race 
Competitors’ Meeting 
Opening Ceremony 
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